INSTALCO AB

INSTALCO AB
ISIN: SE0017483506  WKN:

Overview

2024/04/30 12:59:58

Price
39.12 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.21%(-048)

SE0017483506
INSTAL

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Technology

Stock

883 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

39.04 SEK (40)
39.14 SEK (39)
38.26 SEK
39.76 SEK
38.26 SEK
39.60 SEK
39.140805 SEK
99,906
3,853,660.98
312

699

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0017483506&ID_NOTATION=188283076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=316500602e1424575f2c203c8f6f4d7edd545e9cbd817f642ca39f78ab0646e4&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ce60fb5d05251939&time=1714611413&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0835321009ab43da33054cff6471444d16902a5f9188152f9b2c82ee6d453b13&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ac335e0e401da305c&time=1714611413&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f4afd8b937ae33bec56031d70cc48e9276f15e2b1a4bc8b5716a5ae3071c07c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb84b9bfce7ee236f&time=1714611413&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=538bc889ab282fa2775457376bb0f9ce7175dc3364813724f993ee395d27dcd8&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69d640c558d4dcf70&time=1714611413&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e109e35b1c8e4029578bc9d439966463d462ca862a8e5d3c2846d8558d4d887f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7e30b6d1116ae6e69&time=1714611413&tool=RSC

INSTALCO AB

Details

2024/04/30 12:59:58

Price

39.12 SEK

Difference O -1.21%(-048)
General attributes
ISIN SE0017483506
Symbol INSTAL
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap 883 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 39.04 SEK (40)
Ask (Ask size) 39.14 SEK (39)
Open 38.26 SEK
High 39.76 SEK
Low 38.26 SEK
Close (prev. day) 39.60 SEK
VWAP 39.140805 SEK
Volume (pcs) 99,906
Trading volume 3,853,660.98
Number of trades 312
Last size 699
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +27.84% -27.29% -45.64%
Perf (abs.) +8.52 -14.68 -32.84
Beta 2.24 1.52 1.30
Volatility  46.03 44 .97 45.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2023/

Time

22:02

14:58

12:59

08:03

15:25

Price

3.286 EUR

3.288 EUR

39.12 SEK

3.336 EUR

49.54 SEK

38.68 SEK (310,104
39.92 SEK (425,505
39.94 SEK (371,159
40.81 SEK (392,888
45.12 SEK (2024/01/15
34.52 SEK (2024/04/17
61.45 SEK (2023/05/04
26.90 SEK (2023/10/25
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Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 6

3.85 312

0.00 2

0.25 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188283076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332536005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=332880902
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=333043677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188636393

INSTALCO AB

European Trade Reporting 06/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:08 3.262 EUR 0.00 3
04/30

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:32 3.274 EUR 0.00 7
04/30

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 3.292 EUR 0.00 18
04/30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188636393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385648
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=366958925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188987988

INSTALCO AB

Company profile

Company Logo

INSTALCO

Contact Details
INSTALCO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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